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# Date Time Type Description Actions
Group:
2324-02- Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc -
ESD2222-
1 Mon 22 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM NIP. e & X
ANALISA 199102192019032017
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN
Group:
2324-02- . .
Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc -
ESD2222- N
2 Mon 29 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM NIP. B X
ANALISA -
199102192019032017
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN
Group:
2324-02- . .
Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc -
ESD2222- N
3 Mon 5 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM NIP. B X
ANALISA -
199102192019032017
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN
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#

10 Mon 25 Mar 2024

11

Date Time

Mon 12 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Mon 19 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Mon 26 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Mon 4 Mar 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Wed 13 Mar 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Mon 18 Mar 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Mon 1 Apr 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

Type

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/manage.php?id=184993...

Description

Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc -
NIP.
199102192019032017

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E.,
M.Si

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E.,
M.Si

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E.,
M.Si

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E.,
M.Si

Nama: Melisa Ariani Putri,
S.E., S.H., M.M; NIP:
199405092022032011

Nama: Melisa Ariani Putri,
S.E., S.H., M.M; NIP:
199405092022032011

Nama: Melisa Ariani Putri,
S.E., S.H., M.M; NIP:
199405092022032011

Actions [}

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X U

e X O
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# Date Time

12 Mon 22 Apr 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

13 Mon 29 Apr 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

14 Mon 6 May 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

15 Mon 13 May 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

16 Mon 20 May 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM

<€ Announcements Jump to...

Administration

Attendance administration
L+ Settings

L Locally assigned roles
AP Permissions

2. Check permissions

T Filters

A~ Competency breakdown
Logs

*, Backup

Type

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

Group:
2324-02-
ESD2222-
ANALISA
LAPORAN
KEUANGAN

https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/manage.php?id=184993...

Description

Nama: Melisa Ariani Putri,

S.E., S.H., M.M; NIP:
199405092022032011

Nyimas Dewi Murnila
Saputri, S.E., M.S.M;
199404112019032036

Nyimas Dewi Murnila
Saputri, S.E., M.S.M;
199404112019032036;
199404112019032036

Nyimas Dewi Murnila
Saputri, S.E., M.S.M;
199404112019032036

Nyimas Dewi Murnila
Saputri, S.E., M.S.M;
199404112019032036

Choose...

PPT 1 »
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